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ANGK 3050 MF 20 113.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -WW10:40 AM 12:00 PM Nature&SocietyInTheAncientMed  Dr. Stamatia G. DovaU

ARTS 1115 M 30 163.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11006:30 PM 08:50 PM The Museums of Boston  Prof. John GouldU

ARTS 2165 W 10 51.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11306:30 PM 08:50 PM Iconography II  Mr. Albert QoseU

BCTH -616 1 03.0005/11/2601/20/26 OFFC -  Origen of Alexandria  BTI FACULTYG

CEC  2001 TR 30 173.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11009:10 AM 10:30 AM Community Engagement  Dr. Tone SveteljU

CHST 5022 W 30 263.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22302:10 PM 04:30 PM Church History II/Ecum.Patriarchate  Dr. James C. SkedrosG

CHST 5022 Z1 45 373.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Church History II/Ecum.Patriarchate  Dr. James C. SkedrosG

CHST 7022 Z1 1 13.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Church History II  Dr. James C. SkedrosG

CHST 7130 Z1 R 20 83.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC02:10 PM 04:30 PM TheTheolOfMetropolitanJohnZizioulas  His Grace Maxim VasiljevicG

CHST 7701 H1 M 25 83.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22310:00 AM 12:20 PM Seminar:Orth-Roman Cath. Relations  Rev. Dr. Philip Joseph HalikiasG

CLAW 6025 M 20 63.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22202:10 PM 04:30 PM Autocephaly in the Orthodox Church  V. Rev. Bartholomew J MercadoG

DOGM 6005 Z1 20 173.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC TheDyotheliteChristology&ItsSignif  Rev. Fr. Demetrios BathrellosG

DOGM 6051 Z1 50 473.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Dogmatics II  Rev. Fr. Demetrios BathrellosG

DOGM 6075 R 30 133.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -D02:10 PM 04:30 PM Dogmatics III  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

DOGM 6075 Z1 50 463.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Dogmatics III  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

ECGK 5012 TR 25 193.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22209:10 AM 10:30 AM Biblical Greek II  Rev. Dr. George Lewis ParseniosG

EDUC 3362 MW 20 93.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11309:10 AM 10:30 AM Ed. of Students With Special Needs  Dr. Kathleen T. RyanU

ENGL 1202 MW 30 133.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22109:10 AM 10:30 AM English Composition II AnalysOfLit  Prof. Kevin FarrellU

ENGL 2121 Z1 T 25 93.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:40 PM 09:00 PM J.R.R. Tolkien: Mythopoeia, Middle -Earth, and ModernityFr. Anthony GilbertU

ENGL 3050 T 20 83.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -CKBR06:30 PM 08:50 PM SpcTopc:Dystopia & The Writing of DisasterProf. Kevin FarrellU

ENGL 3124 MW 20 113.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11310:40 AM 12:00 PM Coming of Age Literature  Dr. Kathleen T. RyanU

ENGL 4515 5 13.0005/11/2601/20/26 ADMIN -FACUL Senior Literature Thesis II  Dr. Kathleen T. RyanU

ETHC 5115 TR 15 23.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11010:40 AM 12:00 PM Individualism and Secular Age  Dr. Tone SveteljG

ETHC 6205 W 20 143.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22210:40 AM 01:00 PM Social Ministries  Dr. Timothy G. PatitsasG

ETHC 6205 A T 20 14005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA Social Ministries Field Ed  Stavroula GurguliatosG

HIST 1014 TR 30 283.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ09:10 AM 10:30 AM Byzantium, HolyRussia&MedievalWorld  Dr. James C. SkedrosU

HIST 2165 F 30 163.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11009:40 AM 12:00 PM The Struggle for Identity in ModAge  Dr. Nicholas GansonU

HIST 3255 T 20 143.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11201:40 PM 04:00 PM Byzantine Art and Architecture  Rev. Constantine R. NewmanU

INDS 2150 R 30 141.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11401:10 PM 02:30 PM Service Immersion  Dr. Tone SveteljU

INDS 3010 Z1 W 20 83.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC10:00 AM 12:20 PM The Ministry of Fundraising  Prof. Nicholas ChakosU

INDS 4015 Z1 TR 20 173.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 07:50 PM Religion in America  Dr. Timothy G. PatitsasU

INDS 5550 Z1 W 4 43.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC10:00 AM 12:20 PM The Ministry of Fundraising  Prof. Nicholas ChakosG

INDS 7050 10 71.5005/11/2601/20/26 ADMIN -FACUL MTS Integrative Academic Essay  Dr. Timothy G. PatitsasG

INDS 7100 Z1 M 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 08:50 PM The Ecumenical Movement-TheSources  Rev. Dr. Nicholas KazarianG
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INDS 7120 Z1 20 173.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Ortho Christian Muslim Relations  Dr. Philip DorrollG

INDS 7125 T 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22302:10 PM 04:30 PM Christianity and Religions: Theology of ReligionsMetropolitan Kyrillos KaterelosG

INDS 7200 F 20 143.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11002:10 PM 04:30 PM Sem: On The Ecumenical Patriarchate  V. Rev. Bartholomew J MercadoG

LITG 1252 MTWR 40 22005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11411:00 AM 01:00 PM Holy Week Seminar  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

LITG 5002 F 30 263.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22309:10 AM 11:30 AM Liturgics  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

LITG 5002 Z1 60 603.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Liturgics  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

LITG 5322 R 20 112.5005/11/2601/20/26 CHAPL -CHAPL09:10 AM 11:10 AM Teleturgics II: A Liturgical Prac.  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

LITG 5323 R 20 62.5005/11/2601/20/26 CHAPL -CHAPL07:00 PM 09:00 PM Teleturgics II for Antiochians  Rev. Dr. Elie EstephanG

LITG 6002 Z1 2 23.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Liturgics  Rev. Dr. Philip ZymarisG

MATH 1190 F 20 153.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11310:00 AM 12:20 PM Mathematics for Accounting&Finance  Prof. Xiaodong (Sheldon) ZhangU

MDGK 1212 W 15 73.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22306:30 PM 08:50 PM Beginning Modern Greek II  Prof. Anna ManarasU

MDGK 1212 Z1 MW 15 63.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC07:00 PM 08:20 PM Beginning Modern Greek II  Ms. Kleanthi MavrogiannakiU

MDGK 2312 MF 15 63.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -WW02:10 PM 03:30 PM Intermediate Modern Greek II  Dr. Stamatia G. DovaU

MDGK 2312 Z1 TR 15 13.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC08:00 PM 09:20 PM Intermediate Modern Greek II  Prof. Maria KoutiU

MDGK 3412 MF 15 23.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -WW12:40 PM 02:00 PM Advanced Modern Greek II  Dr. Stamatia G. DovaU

MDGK 5212 W 15 63.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22306:30 PM 08:50 PM Beginning Modern Greek II  Prof. Anna ManarasG

MDGK 5212 Z1 MW 15 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC07:00 PM 08:20 PM Beginning Modern Greek II  Ms. Kleanthi MavrogiannakiG

MDGK 6312 MF 15 33.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -WW02:10 PM 03:30 PM Intermediate Modern Greek II  Dr. Stamatia G. DovaG

MDGK 6312 Z1 TR 8 33.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC08:00 PM 09:20 PM Intermediate Modern Greek II  Prof. Maria KoutiG

MDGK 7234 MF 15 113.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -WW12:40 PM 02:00 PM Advanced Modern Greek II  Dr. Stamatia G. DovaG

MGMT 3502 1 13.0005/11/2601/20/26 ADMIN -FACUL Mgmnt. & Leadership Internship II  Prof. Elena KontogliU

MGMT 3515 1 13.0005/11/2601/20/26 ADMIN -FACUL Management & Leadership Seminar  Prof. Elena KontogliU

MISC 1000 50 112.0005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA New Student Credit Placeholder  Mr. Jay M. OstroskyU

MISC 1005 25 33.0005/11/2601/20/26 OFFC -  Cross-Registration CR Placeholder  Mr. Jay M. OstroskyU

MISC 1010 Z1 50 16005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Orientation to Online Learning  Dr. Erika VethU

MISC 1050 1 012.0005/11/2601/20/26 OFFC -  CYA: CollegeYearInAthens/Semester  Dr. Nicholas GansonU

MISC 2000 50 112.0005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA New Student Credit Placeholder  Mr. Jay M. OstroskyG

MISC 2001 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA Select Another Course  Mr. Jay M. OstroskyG

MISC 2005 20 113.0005/11/2601/20/26 OFFC -  BTI Credit Placeholder  BTI FACULTYG

MISC 2006 20 03.0005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA SOT Directed Study CR Placeholder  Rev. Dr. Eugen J. PentiucG

MISC 2007 5 03.0005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA HC Directed Study CR Placeholder  Dr. Nicholas GansonU

MISC 5010 Z1 50 25005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Orientation to Online Learning  Dr. Erika VethG

MUSB 0001 10 0005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA Byzantine Music Certificate Exam  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosCC

MUSB 1101 TR 20 131.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ02:30 PM 03:20 PM Byzantine Music I  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosU
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MUSB 1102 R 20 30.5005/11/2601/20/26 CHAPL -CHAPL07:00 PM 09:00 PM Byzantine Music Chorus  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosU

MUSB 2301 TR 35 151.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ12:00 PM 12:50 PM Byzantine Music III  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosU

MUSB 3501 MW 25 71.5005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -B11:00 AM 11:50 AM Byzantine Music V  Rev. Odisseys DrossosU

MUSB 3701 MW 15 41.5005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -B01:00 PM 01:50 PM Byzantine Music VII  Rev. Odisseys DrossosU

MUSB 4831 T 10 31.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ03:20 PM 05:00 PM Byzantine Music IX  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosU

MUSB 5002 Z1 W 10 01.5005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC01:40 PM 03:20 PM Ecclesiastical  Chant I  Mr. Georgios TheodoridisG

MUSB 5101 TR 25 181.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ02:30 PM 03:20 PM Byzantine Music I  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosG

MUSB 5502 R 20 50.5005/11/2601/20/26 CHAPL -CHAPL07:00 PM 09:00 PM Byzantine Music Chorus  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosG

MUSB 6022 Z1 W 20 21.5005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC03:30 PM 04:50 PM Advanced Chant In English  Mr. Georgios TheodoridisG

MUSB 6301 TR 30 201.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ12:00 PM 12:50 PM Byzantine Music III  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosG

MUSB 6501 MW 30 171.5005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -B11:10 AM 12:00 PM Byzantine Music V  Rev. Odisseys DrossosG

MUSB 6701 MW 15 31.5005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -B01:00 PM 01:50 PM Byzantine Music VII  Rev. Odisseys DrossosG

MUSB 6831 T 10 21.5005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ03:20 PM 05:00 PM Byzantine Music IX  Rev. Dr. Romanos KaranosG

MUSW 1351 R 5 10.5005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -B03:30 PM 04:20 PM Voice Class  Ms. Brooke WilcoxU

MUSW 2500 H1 R 20 43.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11001:10 PM 03:30 PM The Music of Epirus  Mr. Vasileios KostasU

MUSW 5351 R 10 70.5005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -B03:30 PM 04:20 PM Voice Class  Ms. Brooke WilcoxG

NEWT 5111 M 20 93.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22302:10 PM 04:30 PM The Gospel of Matthew  Dr. Bruce BeckG

NEWT 5111 Z1 30 223.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC The Gospel of Matthew  Dr. Bruce BeckG

NEWT 5141 F 20 163.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22210:30 AM 12:50 PM The Gospel of John  Rev. Dr. George Lewis ParseniosG

NPLM 3100 Z1 W 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 08:50 PM Principles of Financial Management fot NonprofitsProf. Scott FieldsU

NPLM 3400 Z1 M 20 43.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 08:50 PM Accounting for Nonprofits  Prof. Elaine AllenU

NPLM 3800 Z1 20 153.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Nonprofit Law and Ethics  Prof. Jesse RobertsU

NTGK 4012 TR 15 63.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22209:10 AM 10:30 AM Biblical Greek II  Rev. Dr. George Lewis ParseniosU

NTGK 6001 TR 20 83.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22210:40 AM 12:00 PM AdvancedReadingsInPatrGreekTexts  Rev. Dr. George Lewis ParseniosG

OLDT 7301 M 25 203.0005/11/2601/20/26 MALIO -D09:10 AM 10:30 AM Christ in The Old Testament  Rev. Dr. Eugen J. PentiucG

OLDT 7301 Z1 40 373.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -ASYNC Christ in The Old Testament  Rev. Dr. Eugen J. PentiucG

PAST 5301 R 20 183.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22302:10 PM 04:30 PM Religious Education  His Grace Anton C. VrameG

PAST 5301 A 20 16005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA Religious Education Field Ed  Stavroula GurguliatosG

PAST 6022 H1 MW 30 293.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -READ09:10 AM 10:30 AM Theology Of Pastoral Care II  Dr. Philip MamalakisG

PAST 6052 H1 W 15 123.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22202:10 PM 04:30 PM Marriage and Family  Dr. Philip MamalakisG

PAST 7015 H1 M 25 123.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22206:30 PM 08:50 PM Pastoral Couns.: Theory & Practice  Dr. Philip MamalakisG

PAST 7025 Z1 T 20 73.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 08:50 PM TheSacredArtsAsMystCatechesis Mystagogical CatechesisRev. Dr. Lucas Lynn ChristensenG

PAST 7110 H1 T 10 23.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22306:30 PM 08:50 PM Worldwide Christ. Mission. Movement  Rev. Luke A. VeronisG

PAST 7212 T 20 18005/11/2601/20/26 CHAPL -CHAPL02:00 PM 03:00 PM Preaching Practicum  Rev. Luke A. VeronisG
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PATR 5030 H1 F 10 31.5005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC02:10 PM 04:10 PM Orthodox Christianity II  Rev. Constantine R. NewmanG

PATR 6011 F 30 253.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22301:10 PM 03:30 PM Patrology II  Rev. Fr. Demetrios BathrellosG

PATR 7202 Z1 M 20 173.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 08:50 PM St. John Chrysostom  Dr. Tikhon Alexander PinoG

PHIL 3025 TR 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11403:10 PM 04:30 PM Moral Philosophy & Religion  Dr. Tone SveteljU

PHIL 3040 TR 25 213.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11010:40 AM 12:00 PM Individualism & Secular Age  Dr. Tone SveteljU

PSYC 3055 MW 20 153.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11010:40 AM 12:00 PM ResilienceInTheHelpingProfession  Dr. Erika PrijateljU

PSYC 3902 T 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11210:40 AM 12:00 PM Prof Dev. Seminar  Dr. Erika PrijateljU

PSYC 4902 M 5 16.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11001:00 PM 02:20 PM Field Practicum  Dr. Erika PrijateljU

RELG 1175 Z1 W 30 313.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 08:50 PM Discovering Christ in Scriptures  Dr. Jeffrey KeiserU

RELG 2014 TR 20 173.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22103:20 PM 04:40 PM Theories and Methods of Religion  Dr. Timothy G. PatitsasU

RELG 3014 MW 20 153.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11302:10 PM 03:30 PM Old Testament in Orthodox Church  Dr. Nicholas Gregory RoumasU

RELG 3017 Z1 M 30 143.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC07:00 PM 09:20 PM Introduction to Orthodoxy  Dr. Eve Marie TibbsU

RELG 4010 R 20 53.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -11210:40 AM 01:00 PM Religious Studies Senior Capstone  Prof. Christopher McLaughlinU

RELG 4232 H1 T 10 33.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22306:30 PM 08:50 PM Worldwide Christ. Missio. Movement  Rev. Luke A. VeronisU

SCIN 2190 TR 30 113.0005/11/2601/20/26 CLASS -22203:10 PM 04:30 PM The Natural World  Prof. Jack PayetteU

THEO 2516 Z1 TR 20 43.0005/11/2601/20/26 ONL -SYNC06:30 PM 07:50 PM Leadership of Parish Communities  Prof. Sandra GlisicU

THES 0000 20 3005/11/2601/20/26 NA -NA Th.M. Thesis Continuation  His Grace Anton C. VrameG2

THES 4600 1 16.0005/11/2601/20/26 ADMIN -FACUL Senior Thesis II  Dr. Erika PrijateljU

THM  799 15 73.0005/11/2601/20/26 ADMIN -FACUL Th. M. Thesis  His Grace Anton C. VrameG

 121 Total Courses:
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